SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE
Administration of the Government

State technology oversight.

Permanent Wyoming mineral trust fund.

Higher education endowment funds.

State legislative stabilization reserve account.
State legislative stabilization reserve accounts.
Private equity investments.

State employee benefits.

Public records-electronic mail.

Investment of state funds-2.

Excess funds account.

Federal mineral royalty cap-increase.
Municipality and county hardship assistance.
Wildlife trust fund-large projects.

Juvenile justice task force.

Affordable housing study.

Permanent Wyoming mineral trust fund deposits.
State retirement amendments.

Mineral impact assistance to local governments-2.

Law enforcement retirement-highway patrol dispatchers.

Retirement-service purchase credit.
Challenge program for social services.
Revenue distribution to local governments.

State loan and investment board grant and loan program.

Fire protection district review task force.
Wyoming young adult task force.

Agencies/Boards/Commissions and Departments Generally

DFS contract for residential services-juveniles.
Public records-electronic mail.

Mental health and substance abuse appropriations.
Health care commission amendments.

Wyoming state hospital psychiatrists-recruitment.
Workforce services-voluntary drug testing.
Nursing education.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0044
06LS0O-0045
06LS0O-0056
06LS0O-0075
06LS0O-0076
06LS0O-0091
06LS0O-0098
06LS0O-0121
06LS0O-0135
06LS0O-0193
06LS0O-0226
06LS0O-0279
06LS0O-0301
06LS0O-0305
06LS0O-0321
06LS0O-0353
06LS0O-0358
06LS0O-0383
06LS0O-0384
06LS0O-0402
06LS0O-0416
06LS0O-0419
06LS0O-0448
06LS0O-0451
06LS0O-0456

06LS0O-0093
06LSO-0121
06LS0O-0183
06LS0O-0207
06LS0O-0220
06LS0O-0357
06LS0O-0360

Bill NO.

SF0060
HJ0004
SJ0004
HBO0045
HJ0001
HB0020
SF0006
SF0004
HJ0003
HBO0178
HBO0021
SF0095
HBO0100
HB0082
HBO0125
HBO0166
HBO0126
HBO0164
HBO0148
SF0091
SF0108
HBO0181
HBO0188
HBO0168
HBO0162

SF0007
SF0004
HBO0091
SF0048
SF0028
SF0104
HBO0136

ENR NO.

CH

Page 1

SPONSOR

APPROPRIATIONS
APPROPRIATIONS

EDUCATION
ILLOWAY
ILLOWAY
REVENUE
MGT COUNCIL
MGT COUNCIL
CAP FIN & INV
MILLER
REVENUE
NICHOLAS
BROWN
JUDICIARY
PEDERSEN
HARSHMAN
PEDERSEN
OLSEN
MCOMIE

JOB

LARSON
LUTHI
SEMLEK
LANDON
ZWONITZER

M HLTH & SA
MGT COUNCIL
M HLTH & SA
LABOR

M HLTH & SA
JENNINGS
HASTERT

INI

DKG
DKG
DKG
DKG
DKG
MQ
DJP
DJP
DKG
DKG
JAR
DKG
LGC
JHR
MQ
DKG
MQ
MQ
KMS
KMS
DKG
MQ
MRW
LGC
LGC

JHR
DJP

JHR
JWL
JHR
LGC



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

As of 03/06/06 Page 2
SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE LSO NO. Bill NO. ENRNO. CH SPONSOR INI
State employee compensation. 06LS0O-0391 HBO0101 MCOMIE LGC
Community Development/and Science/Technology and
Energy Authorities
Wyoming workforce housing infrastructure program. 06LSO-0163 HBO0128 LOCKHART MRW
Affordable housing study. 06LS0O-0321 HBO0125 PEDERSEN MQ
Compensation and Benefits
State employee benefits. 06LS0O-0098 SF0006 MGT COUNCIL DJP
Law enforcement retirement. 06LS0O-0103 HBO0130 APPROPRIATIONS DKG
Judicial retirement. 06LS0O-0251 SF0040 JUDICIARY JHR
Hospitals-participation in state retirement. 06LS0O-0275 HBO0108 LUBNAU JWL
Law enforcement retirement-prior service credit. 06LS0O-0334 HB0090 WHITE JHR
State retirement amendments. 06LS0O-0358 HBO0126 PEDERSEN MQ
Firemen's retirement system-adjustment. 06LS0O-0372 HB0099 LANDON JHR
Military employee contributions. 06LS0O-0385 HBO113 SLATER LGC
State employees and officials group insurance eligibility. 06LS0O-0395 HBO0127 EDWARDS LGC
Retirement-service purchase credit. 06LS0O-0402 SF0091 JOB KMS
State employee expense allowance. 06LS0O-0417 SF0092 ROSS JHR
Property and Buildings
Storey Gym purchase. 06LS0O-0425 HBO161 ESQUIBEL JWL
Public Funds
Private equity investments. 06LS0O-0091 HB0020 REVENUE MQ
Worker's compensation fund investment. 06LS0-0204 HB0037 HEA0009 LABOR JWL
Federal mineral royalty cap-increase. 06LS0O-0226 HB0021 REVENUE JAR
Public funds-investments. 06LS0O-0304 SF0042 MINERALS MRW
Wyoming pipeline authority. 06LS0O-0328 SF0084 SEA0006 MINERALS MRW
Education legislative stabilization reserve account. 06LS0O-0382 HBO0167 HARSHMAN DKG
Mineral impact assistance to local governments-2. 06LSO-0383 HBO164 OLSEN MQ
Revenue distribution to local governments. 06LS0-0419 HBO181 LUTHI MQ
Industrial development bonds. 06LS0O-0433 SF0083 HAWKS MRW
State loan and investment board grant and loan program. 06LS0O-0448 HBO0188 SEMLEK MRW
State Officers
Coroner requirements. 06LSO-0148 SF0021 CORPORATIONS KMS
Bureau of Indian Affairs Schools. 06LS0O-0354 HB0132 TRIBAL MRW
Multiple county district attorneys. 06LS0O-0386 HBO112 HARVEY JHR
Registration of offenders-2. 06LS0O-0401 SF0081 SESSIONS JHR



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Concealed weapons permits-qualifications.
Controlled Substances Act-amendments.
Dispatchers-training requirements.

Wyoming Economic Development Act
Wyoming business council.
Community facilities program-school district interests.
Challenge program for social services.
Wyoming community infrastructure program.

Aeronautics

Wyoming Aeronautics Commission

Aviation and aerospace education appropriation.

Agriculture/Livestock/Other Animals

Grain indemnity account.

Bio-security laboratory task force.
Brands

Brands.
Department of Agriculture

Board of agriculture.
General Provisions

Livestock dealer registration.

Brands.

Wyoming livestock board reorganization.
Livestock Board and State Veterinarian

Wyoming livestock board.

Wyoming livestock board reorganization.
Livestock Markets

Livestock dealer registration.
Offenses Concerning Livestock and Other Animals

Abandonment of sheep.
Pari-Mutuel Wagering

Pari-mutuel commission-authority.
Predatory Animals

Predator management program.
Protection of Domestic Animals

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.
06LS0O-0403
06LS0O-0415
06LS0O-0447
06LSO-0117
06LS0O-0343

06LSO-0416
06LS0O-0465

06LS0O-0467

06LS0O-0033
06LSO-0288
06LS0O-0143
06LS0O-0035
06LS0O-0027
06LS0O-0143
06LS0O-0272

06LS0O-0134
06LS0O-0272

06LS0O-0027

06LS0O-0023

06LS0O-0122

06LS0O-0022

Bill NO.
HB0149
HBO0151
HBO0137
HB0060
HB0094

SF0108
SFOI111

HBO0176

HB0040
SF0033
HB0027
SF0016
SF0015
HBO0027
SF0034

HB0039
SF0034

SF0015

SF0017

SF0061

HB0024

Page 3

SPONSOR
LANDON
LANDON
EDWARDS
MINERALS
SIMPSON

LARSON
MEIER

EDWARDS

AGRICULTURE
GEIS

AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE
TRAVEL

AGRICULTURE

INI
JHR
JHR
JWL
MRW
DRN

DKG
MRW

JHR

MRW
MRW
MRW
MRW
MRW
MRW
MRW

MRW
MRW

MRW

MRW

LGC

MRW



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

As of 03/06/06 Page 4
SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE LSO NO. Bill NO. ENRNO. CH SPONSOR
Cost of care bonding. 06LS0O-0025 HBO0025 AGRICULTURE
State Fair
State fair rodeo. 06LS0O-0233 SF0013 SEA0002 AGRICULTURE
State Loan and Investment Board
State lands trust responsibilities. 06LS0-0289 HBO0155 HAGEMAN
Wheat Marketing Commission
Wheat marketing commission. 06LS0O-0404 HBO0150 BUCHANAN
Alcoholic Beverages
Alcohol without liquid. 06LS0O-0064 HBO0005 HEA0008 CORPORATIONS
Open containers of alcohol. 06LSO-0074 SF0036 ROSS
Direct shipment-winery. 06LS0O-0086 HB0004 HEAO0001 CORPORATIONS
Optional alcoholic beverage tax. 06LSO-0126 HBO0086 DAVISON
Minors purchasing alcohol. 06LS0O-0182 HBO0011 CORPORATIONS
Bar and grill liquor license. 06LS0O-0320 HBO0083 ILLOWAY
Beer keg registration. 06LS0O-0339 HBO0144 GINGERY
Optional liquor tax-limited time period. 06LS0O-0397 HBO0175 SEMLEK
Local Licenses
Restaurant liquor licenses. 06LS0O-0082 HBO0006 CORPORATIONS
Liquor licenses. 06LSO-0087 HB0002 CORPORATIONS
Bar and grill liquor license. 06LS0-0320 HBO0083 ILLOWAY
Minors
Minors purchasing alcohol. 06LSO-0182 HBO0O011 CORPORATIONS
Minors in possession of alcohol. 06LS0O-0338 HBO0051 GINGERY
Restrictions Upon Licensees
Golf clubs-liquor licenses. 06LS0O-0283 HBO0077 HAMMONS
Beer keg registration. 06LS0-0339 HBO0144 GINGERY
Taxation
Optional alcoholic beverage tax. 06LSO-0126 HBO0086 DAVISON
Appropriations
Sales tax on food-exemption. 06LSO-0007 HBO116 ROBINSON
Sales & use tax refund. 06LSO-0083 HBO0055 ANDERSON, R.
Private equity investments. 06LSO-0091 HB0020 REVENUE

Multi-lane highways-funding. 06LS0O-0092 HBO0022 REVENUE

INI
MRW

MRW
MRW

DKG

KMS
KMS
KMS
MQ

KMS
LGC
KMS
MQ

KMS
KMS
LGC

KMS
JHR

LGC
KMS

MQ

MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Medicaid reimbursement for obstetric services.
Medical malpractice insurance account.

Higher education appropriations.

Federal monetary policy-effect on Wyoming.
School finance amendments.

Mental health and substance abuse appropriations.
Advanced practice registered nurses in psychiatry.
Wyoming state hospital psychiatrists-recruitment.
Sex offender registry-process.

Low income energy assistance program.

State assessed property taxation-study.

Omnibus water bill-construction.

Omnibus water bill-planning.

Board of education-staff support.

Appropriation for the legislature.

Senior citizens' trust fund.

Mineral impact assistance to local governments-2.
D.A.R.E. program funding.

Revenue distribution to local governments.
University of Wyoming faculty-funding.

General government appropriations.

General government appropriations-2.

Property tax-assessment rate-2.

Unreimbursed medical trauma care services.
Aviation and aerospace education appropriation.

Wyoming electric transmission infrastructure account.

Children

Child support-income withholding amendments.
Quality child care.
Child Care Facilities
DFS contract for residential services-juveniles.
Juveniles
Juvenile justice task force.
Protection

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0094
06LS0O-0095
06LS0O-0145
06LSO-0153
06LSO-0180
06LS0O-0183
06LSO-0216
06LS0O-0220
06LS0O-0235
06LS0O-0242
06LS0O-0291
06LS0O-0335
06LS0O-0336
06LS0O-0351
06LS0O-0373
06LS0O-0381
06LS0O-0383
06LS0O-0405
06LS0O-0419
06LS0O-0431
06LS0O-0436
06LS0O-0437
06LS0O-0450
06LS0O-0463
06LS0O-0467
06LS0O-0477

06LS0O-0120
06LS0O-0212

06LS0O-0093

06LS0O-0305

Bill NO.

HBO0080
HBO0081
SF0086
SF0096
HBO0139
HBO0091
SF0003
SF0028
SF0067
HBO0105
SF0035
SF0094
HBO0145
HBO0133
SF0002
HBO0158
HBO164
HBO0143
HBO0181
HBO0180
HB0001
SF0001
HBO0120
HBO0170
HBO0176
HBO0189

SF0041
HB0092

SF0007

HB0082

Page 5

ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

JUDICIARY
JUDICIARY
EDUCATION
MEIER
EDUCATION
M HLTH & SA
M HLTH & SA
M HLTH & SA
BURNS

REESE
REVENUE
WATER
WATER

MGT AUDIT
MGT COUNCIL
BRECHTEL
OLSEN
HASTERT
LUTHI

LUTHI
APPROPRIATIONS
APPROPRIATIONS
LUTHI
DIERCKS
EDWARDS
PHILP

JUDICIARY
LABOR
M HLTH & SA

JUDICIARY

INI

JHR
JHR
DKG
DKG
DRN
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
MRW
MQ
MQ
MQ
DRN
DJP
JHR
MQ
LGC
MQ
MQ
DKG
DKG
DKG
JHR
JHR
LGC

JHR
JWL

JHR

JHR



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Sex offender penalties.
Sex offenses.
DUI-child endangerment.
Child fatality and major injury reviews.
Penalties for sexual offenses.
Cities and Towns

Law enforcement retirement.

Municipality and county hardship assistance.

Mineral impact assistance to local governments-2.

Laramie transit study.

Revenue distribution to local governments.

Sales & use tax distribution.

Sales/use tax-removal of 4th cent.
Fire and Police Departments

Criminal background checks.

Firemen's retirement system-adjustment.
General Provisions

Municipal officers' citation authority.

Annexation agreements.

Alternate construction delivery methods.
Public Improvements

Use of surplus water funds.

Annexation agreements.

City/County/State/Local Powers

Law enforcement retirement.
Public Property
Public works contracts-resident preferences-2.
Alternate construction delivery methods.
Civil Procedure

Funding for tribal entities.
Service of process fees.
Eminent Domain

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LSO-0171
06LS0O-0194
06LS0O-0345
06LS0O-0432
06LS0O-0474

06LS0O-0103
06LS0O-0279
06LS0O-0383
06LS0O-0394
06LS0O-0419
06LS0O-0426
06LS0O-0439

06LS0O-0061
06LS0O-0372

06LS0O-0139
06LSO-0181
06LS0O-0297
06LS0O-0127
06LS0O-0181
06LS0O-0103
06LSO-0088
06LS0O-0297

06LS0O-0224
06LS0O-0260

Bill NO.

HBO0066
HB0140
HB0147
HBO0169
HBO0185

HBO0130
SF0095

HBO0164
SF0102

HBO0181
HBO0138
HBO0172

SF0105
HBO0099

HBO0068
HB0003
HBO0135
SF0073

HB0003
HBO0130
HB0063
HBO0135

SJ0002
HBO0018

Page 6

ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

JUDICIARY
GINGERY
HINCKLEY
IEKEL
LUBNAU

APPROPRIATIONS
NICHOLAS
OLSEN

MASSIE

LUTHI

REESE

MILLER

MOCKLER
LANDON

MARTIN
CORPORATIONS
LUBNAU

VASEY
CORPORATIONS
APPROPRIATIONS
CORPORATIONS
LUBNAU

TRIBAL
BRECHTEL

INI

JHR
JHR
JHR
JWL
JHR

DKG
DKG
MQ
KMS
MQ
MQ
MQ

DKG
JHR

LGC
LGC
LGC
MRW
LGC
DKG
LGC
LGC

MRW
JHR



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Eminent domain.
Eminent domain moratorium.
Eminent domain revisions.
Judgments Generally
Wyoming Structured Settlement Protection Act.
Counties

Criminal background checks.
Law enforcement retirement.
Municipality and county hardship assistance.

Mineral impact assistance to local governments-2.

Multiple county district attorneys.
Optional liquor tax-limited time period.
Revenue distribution to local governments.
Sales & use tax distribution.
Sales/use tax-removal of 4th cent.
County Officers
Involuntary commitments.
County commissioners-staff.
Service of process fees.
County attorneys-reimbursement formula.
Courthouses and Jails
Alternate construction delivery methods.
Fairgrounds/Airports/Parks/Pleasure Grounds and
Recreational Systems
Public recreation facilities.
Courts

Forensic evaluations.

Judicial retirement.

Multiple county district attorneys.
District Court

Controlled Substances Act-amendments.
Drug Courts

Drug court amendments.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0133
06LS0O-0273
06LS0O-0438

06LS0O-0427

06LS0O-0061
06LS0O-0103
06LS0O-0279
06LS0O-0383
06LS0O-0386
06LS0O-0397
06LS0O-0419
06LS0O-0426
06LS0O-0439

06LSO-0165
06LS0O-0229
06LS0O-0260
06LS0O-0302

06LS0O-0297

06LS0O-0221

06LS0O-0250
06LS0O-0251
06LS0O-0386
06LS0O-0415

06LS0O-0213

Bill NO.

HB0026
SF0026
SF0103

SF0099

SF0105

HBO0130
SF0095

HBO164
HBO112
HBO0175
HBO0181
HBO0138
HBO0172

SF0056
SF0010
HBO0018
SF0064

HBO0135

HBO0057

SF0043
SF0040
HBO112
HBO151

SF0076

Page 7

ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

AGRICULTURE
AGRICULTURE
SCHIFFER

ROSS

MOCKLER
APPROPRIATIONS
NICHOLAS
OLSEN

HARVEY

SEMLEK

LUTHI

REESE

MILLER

JUDICIARY
CORPORATIONS
BRECHTEL
NICHOLAS

LUBNAU

WARREN

JUDICIARY
JUDICIARY
HARVEY
LANDON

LABOR

INI

MRW
MRW
JAR

JHR

DKG
DKG
DKG
MQ
JHR
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
JHR
LGC
JHR
JHR

LGC

DKG

JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR

JWL



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

In General
Judicial salaries.
Justices of the Peace and Constables
Qualifications of circuit court magistrates.
Crimes and Offenses

Hazing prohibition.
Controlled Substances Act-salvia divinorum.
Homicide during pregnancy.

General Provisions
Duty to retreat.
Gaming regulation.

Offenses Against Morals/Decency and Family
Sex offenses.

Methamphetamine-endangering children before birth.

Incest-increase in penalties.
Offenses Against Property

Crimes and offenses-explosives.
Offenses Against the Person

Sexual assault examinations.

Sexual molestation of children-penalties.

Gaming regulation.

Sex offender penalties.

Sex offenses.

Hazing prohibition.

Crime of harboring a sex offender.

Registration of offenders-2.

Tracking of registered sex offenders-pilot project.

Penalties for sexual offenses.
Weapons
Concealed weapons authority-2.
Concealed weapons.
Crimes and offenses-explosives.
Concealed weapons permits-qualifications.
Criminal Procedure

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0278

06LS0O-0389

06LS0O-0252
06LS0O-0285
06LS0O-0359

06LSO-0108
06LSO-0137

06LS0O-0194
06LS0O-0197
06LS0O-0398

06LS0O-0362

06LS0O-0104
06LSO-0112
06LS0O-0137
06LSO-0171
06LS0O-0194
06LS0O-0252
06LS0O-0307
06LS0O-0401
06LS0O-0449
06LS0O-0474

06LSO-0010
06LS0O-0160
06LS0O-0362
06LS0O-0403

Bill NO.

SF0063

SF0055

HBO0059
HB0049
SF0066

HBO0046
HB0096

HBO0140
HBO0087
HBO0152

HBO111

HB0028
HBO0075
HBO0096
HBO0066
HBO0140
HBO0059
HBO110
SF0081

SF0097

HBO0185

HBO0078
HBO0088
HBO111
HB0149

ENR NO.

SEA0005

Page 8

SPONSOR

NICHOLAS

HANES

WARREN
WATT
BARRASSO

WATT
TRAVEL

GINGERY
HARVEY
BUCHANAN

WHITE

PETERSEN
PEDERSEN
TRAVEL
JUDICIARY
GINGERY
WARREN
PEDERSEN
SESSIONS
JENNINGS
LUBNAU

HINCKLEY
MCOMIE
WHITE
LANDON

INI

MRW

JHR

MQ
JHR
JWL

KMS
LGC

JHR
JWL
DKG

JHR

LGC
JHR
LGC
JHR
JHR
MQ

JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR

JHR
JWL
JHR
JHR



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Protection orders-duration.
Arrest and Preliminary Hearing
Municipal officers' citation authority.
County Coroners
Coroner requirements.
Criminal History Records
Sexual molestation of children-penalties.
Pari-mutuel commission-authority.
Sex offenses.
Sex offender registry-process.
Crime of harboring a sex offender.

Real estate agents and appraisers-background checks.

Registration of offenders-2.

Tracking of registered sex offenders-pilot project.
Fugitives and Prevention of Crime

Protection orders.
Peace Officers

Municipal officers' citation authority.

Law enforcement retirement-prior service credit.

Emergency responders-dependent's tuition.
Sentence and Imprisonment

Sex offender penalties.

Sex offender registry-process.

Driving under the influence-penalties.

DUI-child endangerment.

DUI penalty for causing serious bodily injury.
Trial and Matters Incident Thereto

Forensic evaluations.
Victim Restitution

Criminal background checks.

Defense Forces and Affairs

Military department real property purchase.
Military Courts and Justice

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LSO-0198

06LS0O-0139

06LS0O-0148

06LSO-0112
06LS0O-0122
06LS0O-0194
06LS0O-0235
06LS0O-0307
06LSO-0318
06LS0O-0401
06LS0O-0449

06LS0O-0355
06LS0O-0139
06LS0O-0334
06LS0O-0393
06LS0O-0171
06LS0O-0235
06LS0O-0344
06LS0O-0345
06LS0O-0390
06LS0O-0250

06LS0O-0061

06LS0O-0271

Bill NO.

HB0023

HB0068

SF0021

HBO0075
SF0061
HB0140
SF0067
HBO0110
HBO0142
SF0081
SF0097

HBO0106
HBO0068
HB0090
SF0101

HBO0066
SF0067

HBO0146
HBO0147
HBO0160
SF0043

SF0105

HBO0052

Page 9

ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

OLSEN
MARTIN
CORPORATIONS

PEDERSEN
TRAVEL
GINGERY
BURNS
PEDERSEN
MORGAN
SESSIONS
JENNINGS

OLSEN
MARTIN
WHITE
AULLMAN
JUDICIARY
BURNS
HINCKLEY
HINCKLEY
HINCKLEY
JUDICIARY

MOCKLER

WALSH

INI

JHR

LGC

KMS

JHR
LGC
JHR
JHR
JHR
LGC
JHR
JHR

JHR
LGC
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR

DKG

MRW



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Film incentives-production expense rebate.
Veterans
State veteran's cemetery.
Veteran's tuition waiver.
Veteran burial teams.
Wyoming Disaster and Civil Defense Act
Crimes and offenses-explosives.
Wyoming Emergency Management Agency
Emergency Management Assistance Compact.
Wyoming National Guard
National guard life insurance contribution.
National guard recruiting incentive.
Emergency Management Assistance Compact.
Domestic Relations
Child Support Enforcement
Child support-income withholding amendments.
Dissolution of Marriage
Custodial parent relocation.
Uniform Interstate Family Support Act
Child support-income withholding amendments.
Education

Higher education appropriations.
School capital construction-district facility plans.

School capital construction-building condition assessments.

School finance amendments.

Healthy living-healthy learning grants.

Public recreation facilities.

Hazing prohibition.

School finance-local tax payments.

Adult basic education.

Board of education-membership.

Board of education-staff support.

Education legislative stabilization reserve account.
University of Wyoming faculty-funding.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.
06LS0O-0049

06LS0O-0006
06LS0O-0257
06LS0O-0324

06LS0O-0362

06LS0-0202

06LSO-0158
06LSO-0159
06LS0-0202

06LS0O-0120

06LS0O-0102

06LS0O-0120

06LSO-0145
06LSO-0173
06LSO-0174
06LSO-0180
06LS0O-0211
06LS0O-0221
06LS0O-0252
06LS0O-0281
06LS0O-0332
06LS0O-0350
06LS0O-0351
06LS0O-0382
06LS0O-0431

Bill NO.
HBO0070

HBO0033
HBO0076
HBO0056

HBO111

SF0080

HBO0016
HBO0017
SF0080

SF0041

SF0044

SF0041

SF0086
HBO0073
SF0059
HBO0139
HB0072
HBO0057
HBO0059
SF0088
HBO0153
SF0087
HBO0133
HBO0167
HBO0180

ENR NO.

HEA0007

Page 10

CH SPONSOR
BERGER

WALSH
WALSH
WALSH

WHITE
TRANSPORTATION

TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION

JUDICIARY
COOPER

JUDICIARY

EDUCATION
CAP CON
CAP CON
EDUCATION
LABOR
WARREN
WARREN
DECARIA
EDUCATION
MGT AUDIT
MGT AUDIT
HARSHMAN
LUTHI

INI
LGC

MRW
MRW
KMS

JHR
JWL

JWL
JWL
JWL

JHR
LGC

JHR

DKG
DRN
DRN
DRN
JWL
DKG
MQ
DRN
DRN
DRN
DRN
DKG

MQ



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Capital Construction Projects
School capital construction-district facility plans.

School capital construction-building condition assessments.

Alternate construction delivery methods.
Community Colleges

Community colleges-expenditures of property taxes.

Adult basic education.

Emergency responders-dependent's tuition.
General Provisions and Definitions

Private school licensing-amendments.
Higher Education Generally

University of Wyoming matching funds.
Private School Licensing

Family college savings program.
Pupils

Harrassment, intimidation or bullying prohibition.
School Districts in General

Sexual assault examinations.

Drivers' education course certification.

School capital construction-district facility plans.

School capital construction-building condition assessments.

Harrassment, intimidation or bullying prohibition.
College aptitude tests-state payment.
Community facilities program-school district interests.
Reading assessment and intervention-study.
School Finance
School finance amendments.
School finance-local tax payments.
School finance-recapture limitation.
School finance-recapture limitation-2.
Teachers and Employees
Professional assistance program-teachers.
The Administration of the State System of Education at the
State Level

Special education funding.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LSO-0173
06LS0O-0174
06LS0O-0297

06LS0O-0294
06LS0O-0332
06LS0O-0393

06LS0O-0063

06LS0O-0346

06LS0O-0325

06LS0O-0284

06LS0O-0104
06LSO-0156
06LSO-0173
06LSO-0174
06LS0O-0284
06LS0O-0310
06LS0O-0343
06LS0O-0367

06LSO-0180
06LS0O-0281
06LS0O-0286
06LS0O-0452

06LS0O-0295

06LS0O-0052

Bill NO.

HBO0073
SF0059
HBO0135

HB0074
HBO0153
SF0101

SF0069

HBO118

SF0062

HBO0048

HBO0028
SF0029
HB0073
SF0059
HBO0048
SF0100
HB0094
SF0089

HBO0139
SF0088
SJ0001
HJ0006

HBO0079

HBO0013

ENR NO.

HEA0007

Page 11

SPONSOR

CAP CON

CAP CON
LUBNAU
ILLOWAY
EDUCATION
AULLMAN
EDUCATION
LUTHI

CAP FIN & INV
WATT

PETERSEN

TRANSPORTATION

CAP CON
CAP CON
WATT
BOGGS
SIMPSON
SCOTT

EDUCATION
DECARIA

COE
WASSERBURGER

COHEE

DEVELOP

INI

DRN
DRN
LGC

DKG
DRN
JHR

DRN

MRW

DKG

JHR

LGC
JWL
DRN
DRN
JHR

LGC
DRN
DKG

DRN
DRN
DRN
DRN

JHR

JWL



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Private school licensing-amendments.
Developmental preschool funding.
College aptitude tests-state payment.
Board of education-membership.
Board of education-staff support.
University of Wyoming
Mental health and substance abuse appropriations.
Advanced practice registered nurses in psychiatry.
School of energy resources.
Emergency responders-dependent's tuition.
University of Wyoming faculty-funding.
Elderly and Handicapped

Senior citizens' trust fund.
Elections
Absentee Voting
Absentee voting.
Campaign Practices
Wyoming campaign access law.
Game and Fish

Hathaway scholarship program.

Higher education endowment funds.

Game and fish-electronic licensing.

Weapons authorized for hunting.

Board of outfitters authority-2.
Administration

Landowner game damage payments.

Hunting and fishing licenses-residency requirements.

Disabled veterans-conservation stamps.

Game and fish-combat military fee exemption.
Enforcement Penalties

Board of outfitters-authority.

Game and fish violations.
General Regulatory Provisions

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0063
06LS0O-0228
06LS0O-0310
06LS0O-0350
06LS0O-0351

06LSO-0183
06LSO-0216
06LS0O-0241
06LS0O-0393
06LS0O-0431

06LS0O-0381

06LS0O-0444

06LS0O-0141

06LS0O-0042
06LS0O-0056
06LS0O-0147
06LSO-0164
06LS0O-0473

06LS0O-0057
06LS0O-0071
06LS0O-0365
06LS0O-0442

06LS0O-0100
06LS0O-0421

Bill NO.

SF0069
HBO0012
SF0100
SF0087
HBO0133

HBO0091
SF0003
SF0037
SF0101
HBO0180

HBO0158

HBO0154

HBO0134

SF0085
SJ0004
HBO0032
SF0079
HBO0183

SF0030

HBO119
HBO0089
HBO0159

SF0008
HBO0107

ENR NO.

HEA0004

Page 12

SPONSOR

EDUCATION
DEVELOP
BOGGS

MGT AUDIT
MGT AUDIT

M HLTH & SA
M HLTH & SA
MINERALS
AULLMAN
LUTHI

BRECHTEL

SAMUELSON

ZWONITZER

EDUCATION
EDUCATION
TRAVEL
CASE
CHILDERS

HANES
LUTHI

ANDERSON, R.

QUARBERG

TRAVEL
SAMUELSON

INI

DRN
JWL
LGC
DRN
DRN

JHR
JHR
MRW
JHR

MQ

JHR

LGC

LGC

DKG
DKG
LGC
DKG
LGC

LGC
LGC
LGC
LGC

LGC
LGC



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Intentional feeding of game animals.
Weapons authorized for hunting.
Hunting-use of electronic sights.
Licenses/Fees
Board of outfitters-authority.
Outfitters and guides-private property.
Disabled veterans-conservation stamps.
Game and fish-combat military fee exemption.
Guardian and Ward
General Provisions
Guardians ad litem-immunity.
Health Care

Unreimbursed medical trauma care services.
Highways

Multi-lane highways-funding.

Severance tax cap-increase.

Laramie transit study.
Department of Transportation

Highway patrol troopers.
Establishment of Private Roads

Eminent domain moratorium.
Highway Patrol

Highway patrol troopers.

Institutions of the State

Forensic evaluations.
Hospitalization of Mentally 11l Persons
Involuntary commitments.
Mental health and substance abuse appropriations.
Insurance Code

Unfair claims settlement practices.
Disability Insurance Policies

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.
06LS0O-0140
06LSO-0164
06LS0O-0322
06LS0O-0100
06LS0O-0256

06LS0O-0365
06LS0O-0442

06LS0O-0236

06LS0O-0463

06LS0-0092
06LS0O-0225
06LS0O-0394
06LSO-0157
06LS0O-0273

06LSO-0157

06LS0O-0250

06LS0O-0165

06LSO-0183

06LS0O-0246

Bill NO.
HB0030
SF0079
HB0047
SF0008
HB0041

HBO0089
HBO0159

HBO0085

HBO0170

HB0022
HBO0019
SF0102
HBO0014
SF0026

HBO0014

SF0043

SF0056

HBO0091

SF0068

Page 13

ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

TRAVEL
CASE
WATT
TRAVEL
SEMLEK

ANDERSON, R.
QUARBERG

PETERSEN

DIERCKS

REVENUE
REVENUE

MASSIE
TRANSPORTATION
AGRICULTURE

TRANSPORTATION
JUDICIARY
JUDICIARY

M HLTH & SA

COE

INI
LGC
DKG
LGC
LGC
LGC

LGC
LGC

JHR

JHR

MQ

MQ
KMS

MRW
JWL
JHR
JHR

JHR

JAR



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Insurance-intoxication exclusion.
Substance abuse insurance parity.
Fees and Taxes
Annuity premium tax.
Group and Blanket Disability Insurance
Mental health insurance parity.
Substance abuse insurance parity.
Health insurance-small employer carrier reinsurance.
Life Insurance and Annuity Contracts
Standard nonforfeiture law for deferred annuities.
Medical Malpractice Insurance
Medical malpractice insurance assistance.
The Insurance Contract
Interstate insurance product regulation compact.
Insurance-intoxication exclusion.
Trade Practices and Frauds
Mental health insurance parity.
Unfair claims settlement practices.
Labor and Employment

Wyoming internship grant initiative analysis.
General Provisions

Workers' compensation amendments.
Unemployment Compensation

Department of employment-use of collection agencies.

Wages
Minimum wage for tipped employees.

Worker's Compensation
Workers' compensation-drug and alcohol testing.
Worker's compensation fund investment.
Workers compensation co-employee immunity.

Legislature

Privileged communications.
Wyoming internship grant initiative analysis.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LSO-0152
06LSO-0179

06LS0O-0460
06LSO-0178
06LSO-0179
06LS0O-0414
06LSO-0146
06LS0O-0440

06LS0O-0060
06LSO-0152

06LSO-0178

06LS0O-0246

06LSO-0218

06LS0O-0205

06LSO-0119

06LS0O-0298

06LS0O-0203

06LS0O-0204
06LS0O-0331

06LS0O-0106
06LS0O-0218

Bill NO.

HBO0007
SF0054

HBO0179
SF0014
SF0054
SF0098
SF0019
HBO0173

SF0020
HBO0007

SF0014

SF0068

HB0104

HBO0010

SF0072

HBO0050

HB0009

HBO0037
HBO0102

SF0005
HBO0104

ENR NO.

SEA0003

HEA0003

HEA0002
HEA0009

Page 14

SPONSOR

TRANSPORTATION
M HLTH & SA

ALDEN

M HLTH & SA

M HLTH & SA
SCOTT
CORPORATIONS
OSBORN

CORPORATIONS
TRANSPORTATION

M HLTH & SA
COE
ZWONITZER
LABOR
VASEY
BAGBY
LABOR

LABOR
COHEE

MGT COUNCIL
ZWONITZER

INI

JWL
JHR

DKG
JHR
JHR
JWL
LGC
JWL

LGC
JWL

JHR

JAR

KMS

JWL

JWL

LGC

JWL

JWL
JWL

DJP
KMS



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Appropriation for the legislature.
Other Legislative Issues
Juvenile justice task force.
Senior citizens' trust fund.
Fire protection district review task force.
Wyoming young adult task force.
Mines and Minerals

State engagement in pipeline works.
Motor Vehicles

Use of mobile communications while driving.

Driver's Licenses
Minors purchasing alcohol.
Ignition interlock devices.
UW specialty license plates-2.
General Offenses and Penalties
Motor vehicle insurance verification.
General Provisions
Mining claim location boundary markers.
Off-road recreational vehicles-definition.
Neighborhood electric vehicles.
Motor Vehicle Franchises
Recreational vehicle special sales permit.
Regulation of Traffic on Highways
Safety belt violations.
Speed limit-school zones.
Riding in pickup trucks.

Use of mobile communications while driving.

Driving under the influence-penalties.
DUI-child endangerment.
Neighborhood electric vehicles.

DUI penalty for causing serious bodily injury.

Title and Registration
UW specialty license plates.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.
06LS0O-0373

06LS0O-0305
06LS0O-0381
06LS0O-0451
06LS0O-0456

06LS0O-0428

06LS0O-0309

06LS0O-0182
06LS0O-0201
06LS0O-0470

06LSO-0144

06LS0O-0085
06LS0O-0105
06LS0O-0369

06LS0O-0223

06LS0O-0029
06LS0O-0040
06LS0O-0230
06LS0O-0309
06LS0O-0344
06LS0O-0345
06LS0O-0369
06LS0O-0390

06LS0O-0149

Bill NO.
SF0002

HBO0082
HBO0158
HBO0168
HBO0162

SJ0003

HB0062

HBO0011
SF0049
HBO0182

SF0027

HBO0156
HBO0053
SF0078

SF0075

HBO0109
HBO0071
SF0025

HBO0062
HBO0146
HBO0147
SF0078

HBO0160

HBO0015

Page 15

ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

MGT COUNCIL
JUDICIARY
BRECHTEL

LANDON
ZWONITZER

HAWKS

ESQUIBEL

CORPORATIONS
TRANSPORTATION

SLATER

TRANSPORTATION

MILLER
BUCHANAN
TOWNSEND

HINES

IEKEL
BERGER
GEIS
ESQUIBEL
HINCKLEY
HINCKLEY
TOWNSEND
HINCKLEY

TRANSPORTATION

INI
DJP

JHR
JHR
LGC
LGC

DKG

KMS

KMS
JWL
LGC

JWL

MRW
LGC
MRW

JWL

KMS
LGC
LGC
KMS
JHR
JHR
MRW
JHR

JWL



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE
Noncodified Statutes Water

Residential property-uniformity of assessment.

Omnibus water bill-construction.

Omnibus water bill-planning.

Permanent Wyoming mineral trust fund deposits.
Professions and Occupations

Certified public accountants.
Professional assistance program-teachers.
Accountants
Certified public accountants.
Dentists and Dental Hygienists
Denturists.
Emergency Medical Services
Emergency responders-dependent's tuition.
Unreimbursed medical trauma care services.
Nurses
Advanced practice registered nurses in psychiatry.
Pharmacy
Immunizations by pharmacists.
Physicians and Surgeons
Medicaid reimbursement for obstetric services.
Medical malpractice insurance account.
Wyoming state hospital psychiatrists-recruitment.
Medical Practice Act amendments.
Real Estate Appraisers

Real estate agents and appraisers-background checks.

Real Estate Brokers and Salesmen

Real estate agents and appraisers-background checks.

Veterinarians
Animal euthanasia technicians.
Property/Conveyances and Security
Fraudulent Conveyances
Uniform Fraudulent Transfers Act.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0192
06LS0O-0335
06LS0O-0336
06LS0O-0353

06LS0O-0237

06LS0O-0295

06LS0O-0237

06LS0O-0443

06LS0O-0393
06LS0O-0463

06LSO-0216
06LS0O-0330
06LS0O-0094
06LS0O-0095
06LS0O-0220
06LS0O-0361
06LSO-0318
06LSO-0318

06LSO-0138

06LS0O-0255

Bill NO. ENR NO.

HJ0002
SF0094
HBO0145
HBO0166

SF0077

HBO0079

SF0077

HBO0184

SF0101
HBO0170

SF0003
SF0106
HBO0080
HBO0081
SF0028
SF0071
HBO0142
HBO0142

HBO0038

SF0039

Page 16

SPONSOR

OLSEN
WATER
WATER
HARSHMAN

SESSIONS
COHEE
SESSIONS
QUARBERG

AULLMAN
DIERCKS

M HLTH & SA

MOCKLER

JUDICIARY
JUDICIARY

M HLTH & SA

MASSIE

MORGAN

MORGAN

MARTIN

CASE

INI

MQ
MQ
MQ
DKG

KMS
JHR

KMS
KMS

JHR
JHR

JHR
JWL
JHR
JHR
JHR
LGC
LGC
LGC

LGC

KMS



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE
Public Health and Safety

Medical malpractice insurance account.
Mental health insurance parity.
Substance abuse insurance parity.
Mental health and substance abuse appropriations.
Protection orders-duration.
Childhood immunizations.
Advanced practice registered nurses in psychiatry.
Wyoming state hospital psychiatrists-recruitment.
Health care information technology.
Hospital improvement grants.
Affordable housing study.
Industrial siting-amendments.
Administration

Critical access hospital endowment challenge program.

D.A.R.E. program funding.
Assemblage of People
Consumer tax relief.
Child Health Insurance Program
Child health insurance program amendments.
Child health insurance program amendments-2.
Domestic Violence Protection
Protection orders.
Environmental Quality
Solid waste landfill planning and monitoring.
Water quality effluent standards.
Industrial siting-amendments.
Fire Protection
Electrical board-membership.
Electrical safety code-penalties.
Criminal background checks.
Chief electrical inspector-inspection of electrocutions.
Electrical inspection-exceptions.
Special districts-boundary changes.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0095
06LSO-0178
06LSO-0179
06LSO-0183
06LSO-0198
06LS0O-0209
06LSO-0216
06LS0O-0220
06LS0O-0261
06LS0O-0263
06LS0O-0321
06LS0O-0458

06LS0O-0300
06LS0O-0405

06LS0O-0259

06LS0O-0265
06LSO-0388

06LS0O-0355

06LSO-0114
06LS0O-0356
06LS0O-0458

06LS0O-0048
06LS0O-0059
06LS0O-0061
06LS0O-0073
06LSO-0189
06LS0O-0268

Bill NO.

HBO0081
SF0014
SF0054
HBO0091
HB0023
HBO0036
SF0003
SF0028
SF0050
SF0051
HBO0125
HBO0186

SF0082
HBO0143

HBO117

HBO0035
SF0058

HBO0106

SF0038
SF0053
HBO0186

SF0022
SF0023
SF0105
SF0024
SF0009
HBO115

ENR NO.

CH

Page 17

SPONSOR

JUDICIARY

M HLTH & SA
M HLTH & SA
M HLTH & SA

OLSEN
LABOR

M HLTH & SA
M HLTH & SA

LABOR
LABOR
PEDERSEN
HASTERT

PETERSON
HASTERT

ROBINSON

LABOR
LABOR

OLSEN
MINERALS

SCHIFFER
HASTERT

CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS

MOCKLER

CORPORATIONS
CORPORATIONS

HARVEY

INI

JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
JHR
JWL
JHR
JHR

JWL
MQ
MQ

KMS
LGC

DKG

JWL
JWL

JHR

MRW
MRW

MQ

LGC
LGC
DKG
LGC
LGC
LGC



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Firemen's retirement system-adjustment.
Fire protection district powers.
Food and Drugs
Pesticide registration fee.
Controlled Substances Act-salvia divinorum.
Controlled Substances Act-amendments.
Methamphetamine possession-penalties.
Hospitals/Health Care Facilities and Health Services
Involuntary commitments.
Medical specialty centers.
Nursing care facility construction.
Alternate construction delivery methods.
Nursing care facility construction-2.
Medical specialty centers-2.
Unreimbursed medical trauma care services.
Sanitary and Improvement Districts
Alternate construction delivery methods.
Public Lands
Board of Land Commissioners
Misuse of state lands.
General Provisions
Misuse of state lands.
Sale of State Lands
Misuse of state lands.
State Parks and Cultural Resources
State parks-family day.
Wyoming fossil presentation program.
State Parks and Reserves
Curt Gowdy state park.
Public Utilities

Emergency energy assistance trust fund.
Telecommunications

Telecommunications.
Wyoming Natural Gas Pipeline Authority

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0372
06LS0O-0462

06LSO-0110
06LS0O-0285
06LS0O-0415
06LS0O-0453
06LSO-0165
06LS0-0262
06LS0-0293
06LS0O-0297
06LS0O-0364
06LS0O-0387
06LS0O-0463

06LS0O-0297

06LS0O-0030

06LS0O-0030

06LS0O-0030

06LS0O-0036
06LS0O-0368

06LS0O-0352

06LS0O-0243

06LS0O-0217

Bill NO.

HB0099
SF0107

SF0045
HB0049
HBO0151
HBO0171
SF0056
HBO0034
SF0046
HBO0135
SF0070
SF0057
HBO0170

HBO0135

SF0018

SF0018

SF0018

HBO0065
HBO0165

SF0052

HBO121

HBO0067

ENR NO.

SEA0004

Page 18

SPONSOR

LANDON
BURNS

AGRICULTURE
WATT
LANDON
LUBNAU

JUDICIARY
LABOR
HAWKS
LUBNAU
PECK
LABOR
DIERCKS

LUBNAU

AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE

AGRICULTURE

LANDON
DAVISON

TRAVEL

UTIL TAX RELIEF

CORPORATIONS

INI

JHR
JWL

MRW
JHR
JHR
LGC
JHR
JWL
MRW
LGC
MRW
JHR

LGC

MRW

MRW

MRW

LGC
LGC

LGC

DKG

LGC



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE
Wyoming pipeline authority.
Wyoming infrastructure authority.

Wyoming electric transmission infrastructure account.

Resolutions

Higher education endowment funds.

State legislative stabilization reserve accounts.

Distribution of excess funds.
Investment of state funds-2.

Excess funds account.

State engagement in pipeline works.

Infrastructure for the state's energy resources.

Revisions

Revisor's bill.
Taxation and Revenue

Sales tax on food-exemption.

Sales & use tax refund.

Sales tax exemption-oil & gas well.
Multi-lane highways-funding.
Optional alcoholic beverage tax.
Intangible property-definitions.
Intangible property-taxation.

Property taxation-intangibles for 2006.

Intangible property-definition of real property.

Severance tax cap-increase.

Sales tax exemption-transit services.
Natural gas valuation.

State assessed property taxation-study.
Sales & use tax-aircraft repair.

Home owner's tax credit-2.

Property tax-assessment rate.

Veteran's property tax exemption.
Optional liquor tax-limited time period.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0328
06LS0O-0370
06LS0O-0477

06LS0O-0056
06LS0O-0076
06LSO-0131
06LS0O-0135
06LS0O-0193
06LS0O-0428
06LS0O-0475

06LSO-0150

06LS0O-0007
06LS0O-0083
06LS0O-0090
06LS0O-0092
06LS0O-0126
06LSO-0167
06LSO-0168
06LSO-0169
06LS0O-0170
06LS0O-0225
06LS0O-0247
06LS0O-0287
06LS0O-0291
06LS0O-0308
06LS0O-0317
06LS0O-0327
06LS0O-0366
06LS0O-0397

Bill NO.

SF0084
HBO0129
HBO0189

SJ0004
HJ0001
HJ0007
HJ0003
HBO0178
SJ0003
HJ0008

SF0090

HBO116
HBO0055
HBO0031
HBO0022
HBO0086
SF0031

SF0032

SF0011

SF0012

HBO0019
HBO0064
HB0043
SF0035

HB0093
HBO0069
HB0097
HBO0163
HBO0175

ENR NO.

SEA0006

SEA0001

Page 19

SPONSOR

MINERALS
MINERALS
PHILP

EDUCATION
ILLOWAY
MILLER

CAP FIN & INV
MILLER
HAWKS

PHILP

MGT COUNCIL

ROBINSON
ANDERSON, R.
REVENUE
REVENUE
DAVISON
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
COHEE
REVENUE
REVENUE
ILLOWAY
OLSEN

UTIL TAX RELIEF
ANDERSON, R.
SEMLEK

INI

MRW
MRW
LGC

DKG
DKG
DKG
DKG
DKG
DKG
DKG

DKG

MQ
MQ
JAR
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Home owner's tax credit-3.

Sales & use tax distribution.
Sales/use tax-removal of 4th cent.
Property tax-assessment rate-2.
Industrial siting-amendments.
Sales and use tax-utilities-2.

Ad Valorem Taxation

Intangible property-definitions.
Intangible property-taxation.
Property taxation-intangibles for 2006.

Intangible property-definition of real property.

Public recreation facilities.

State assessed property taxation-study.
Property tax-assessment rate.
Homeowner's tax credit-county option.
Veteran's property tax exemption.
Property tax-assessment rate-2.

School finance-recapture limitation-2.

Administration

Sales & use tax refund.

Optional alcoholic beverage tax.
Intangible property-definitions.
Intangible property-taxation.

Property taxation-intangibles for 2006.

Intangible property-definition of real property.

State assessed property taxation-study.
Veteran's property tax exemption.
Tax refund to elderly and disabled.

Cigarette Taxes

Tobacco tax increase-Medicaid funding.
Tobacco tax.

Fuel Tax

Multi-lane highways-funding.

Mine Product Taxes

Sales tax exemption-oil & gas well.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0423
06LS0O-0426
06LS0O-0439
06LS0O-0450
06LS0O-0458
06LS0O-0471

06LSO-0167
06LSO-0168
06LSO-0169
06LS0O-0170
06LS0O-0221
06LS0O-0291
06LS0O-0327
06LS0O-0348
06LS0O-0366
06LS0O-0450
06LS0O-0452

06LS0O-0083
06LSO-0126
06LSO-0167
06LSO-0168
06LS0O-0169
06LS0O-0170
06LS0O-0291
06LS0O-0366
06LS0O-0420

06LSO-0128
06LS0O-0222

06LS0O-0092

06LS0O-0090

Bill NO.

HB0122
HBO0138
HBO0172
HB0120
HBO0186
HBO0187

SF0031
SF0032
SF0011
SF0012
HBO0057
SF0035
HBO0097
HBO0157
HBO0163
HB0120
HJ0006

HBO0055
HBO0086
SF0031
SF0032
SF0011
SF0012
SF0035
HBO0163
HBO0123

HBO0054
HBO0114

HB0022

HBO0031

ENR NO.

SEA0001

SEA0001
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SPONSOR

UTIL TAX RELIEF
REESE

MILLER

LUTHI

HASTERT
ZWONITZER

REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
WARREN
REVENUE

UTIL TAX RELIEF
OLSEN
ANDERSON, R.
LUTHI
WASSERBURGER

ANDERSON, R.
DAVISON
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
REVENUE
ANDERSON, R.
UTIL TAX RELIEF

LABOR
WARREN

REVENUE

REVENUE

INI
DKG
MQ
MQ
DKG
MQ
DKG

MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
DKG
MQ
MQ
MRW
MQ
DKG
DRN

MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
MQ
DKG

JWL
JWL

MQ

JAR



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE
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SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE LSO NO. Bill NO. ENRNO. CH SPONSOR INI
Severance tax cap-increase. 06LS0O-0225 HBO0019 REVENUE MQ
Natural gas valuation. 06LS0-0287 HB0043 REVENUE MQ
Permanent Wyoming mineral trust fund deposits. 06LS0-0353 HBO0166 HARSHMAN DKG
Permanent Wyoming mineral trust fund deposits-2. 06LS0O-0407 HBO0131 SIMPSON DKG
Coal valuation. 06L.S0O-0422 HBO0174 ESQUIBEL KMS
Sales/use tax-removal of 4th cent. 06LS0-0439 HBO0172 MILLER MQ
Sales Tax
Sales tax on food-exemption. 06LS0O-0007 HBO116 ROBINSON MQ
Sales & use tax refund. 06LS0O-0083 HBO0055 ANDERSON, R. MQ
Sales tax exemption-oil & gas well. 06LS0O-0090 HBO0031 REVENUE JAR
Coal value added facilities-tax exemptions. 06LSO-0186 HBO0061 HEAO0005 MINERALS MRW
Sales and use tax-utilities. 06LS0-0227 HBO0084 ZWONITZER LGC
Sales tax exemption-transit services. 06LS0O-0247 HB0064 COHEE MQ
Sales tax amendments. 06LS0-0282 HBO0098 HEA0006 REVENUE JAR
Sales and use tax-contractors as vendors. 06LS0O-0290 HBO0042 REVENUE JAR
Sales & use tax-aircraft repair. 06LS0O-0308 HBO0093 ILLOWAY MQ
Optional liquor tax-limited time period. 06LS0-0397 HBO0175 SEMLEK MQ
Sales & use tax distribution. 06LS0-0426 HBO0138 REESE MQ
Sales & use tax exemption-motor vehicle weight. 06LS0O-0429 HBO0177 MEULI JAR
Sales/use tax-removal of 4th cent. 06LS0-0439 HBO0172 MILLER MQ
Industrial siting-amendments. 06LS0O-0458 HBO0186 HASTERT MQ
Use Tax
Sales tax on food-exemption. 06LS0O-0007 HBO116 ROBINSON MQ
Sales & use tax refund. 06LS0O-0083 HBO0055 ANDERSON, R. MQ
Consumer tax relief. 06LS0-0259 HBO117 ROBINSON DKG
Sales and use tax-contractors as vendors. 06LS0-0290 HB0042 REVENUE JAR
Sales & use tax-aircraft repair. 06LS0O-0308 HBO0093 ILLOWAY MQ
Optional liquor tax-limited time period. 06LS0-0397 HBO0175 SEMLEK MQ
Sales & use tax distribution. 06LS0-0426 HBO0138 REESE MQ
Sales & use tax exemption-motor vehicle weight. 06LS0-0429 HBO0177 MEULI JAR
Industrial siting-amendments. 06LS0O-0458 HBO0186 HASTERT MQ
Trade and Commerce

Post-dated checks. 06LS0O-0053 HBO0058 WARREN KMS
Trade secrets. 06LS0O-0408 HBO0095 SIMPSON LGC



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Discrimination
Anti-trust provisions.
Wyoming Farm Equipment Fair Dealership Act
Fair practices of equipment dealers.
Water

Omnibus water bill-construction.
Omnibus water bill-planning.
Interstate Compacts
Identity theft protection.
Planning and Development
Changes to water use-study.
Omnibus water bill-construction.
Omnibus water bill-planning.
Coalbed natural gas-water use.
Water Rights/Administration and Control
Temporary instream flows.
Changes to water use-study.
Welfare

Tax refund to elderly and disabled.
Medical Assistance and Services

Medicaid-foot care.

Medicaid reimbursement for obstetric services.
Public Assistance and Social Services

Emergency energy assistance trust fund.

Low income home energy assistance program.

Wills/Estates/Probates

Uniform Probate Code task force.

Proceedings to Establish Title Without Administration

Health care provider loan repayments.
Wyoming Constitution

Select committee on developmental programs.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.

06LS0O-0024
06LS0O-0424
06LS0O-0335
06LS0O-0336
06LS0O-0066
06LS0O-0329
06LS0O-0335
06LS0O-0336
06LS0O-0396
06LS0-0296
06LS0O-0329
06LS0O-0420

06LS0O-0013
06LS0O-0094

06LS0O-0243
06LS0O-0411

06LS0O-0468

06LS0O-0258

06LSO-0151

Bill NO.

HBO0029
HBO0141
SF0094
HBO0145
HB0044
SF0074
SF0094
HBO0145
SF0093
SF0065
SF0074
HBO0123

HBO0103
HBO0080

HBO0121
HBO0124

SFO110

SF0047

HBO0008
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ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

AGRICULTURE
COHEE
WATER
WATER
PEDERSEN
VASEY
WATER
WATER

GEIS

CASE
VASEY

UTIL TAX RELIEF

ESQUIBEL
JUDICIARY

UTIL TAX RELIEF
UTIL TAX RELIEF

MOCKLER

LABOR

DEVELOP

INI

MRW
DKG
MQ
MQ
JWL
MRW
MQ
MQ
LGC
LGC
MRW
DKG

JWL
JHR

DKG
DKG

JWL

JWL

JWL



SUBJECT CROSS INDEX - - FOR PUBLIC USE

SUBJECT/CATCH TITLE

Infrastructure for the state's energy resources.
Amendments
School finance-recapture limitation.
Education/State Institutions/Promotion of Health and
Morals/Public Buildings
School finance-recapture limitation.
Public Indebtedness
Distribution of excess funds-2.
Suffrage and Elections
Distribution of excess funds-2.
Taxation and Revenue
Permanent Wyoming mineral trust fund.
School finance-recapture limitation-2.

As of 03/06/06

LSO NO.
06LS0O-0475

06LS0O-0286

06LS0O-0286

06LS0O-0446

06LS0O-0446

06LS0O-0045
06LS0O-0452

Bill NO.

HJ0008

SJ0001

SJ0001

HJ0005

HJ0005

HJ0004
HJ0006
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ENRNO. CH SPONSOR

PHILP

COE

COE
CHILDERS
CHILDERS

APPROPRIATIONS
WASSERBURGER

INI
DKG

DRN

DRN

JWL

JWL

DKG
DRN



